
GALVESTON COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
722 Moody

Galveston, TX  77550

CHERYL E. JOHNSON, PCC

2022 TAX STATEMENT

ABST 175 J SPILLMAN SUR LOT 52 HUNTER
CAMP UNRECORDED SUB

 .1172

Legal Description:

Legal Acres:
7120  E HUNTERParcel Address:

COFFEY JASON & JILLENA MATA
7120 E HUNTER DR
HITCHCOCK, TX  77563

Certified Owner:

212894
01/30/2023

Account No:
Print Date:01/30/2023As of Date:

Galveston County Tax Office
722 Moody
Galveston, Texas 77550

PLEASE NOTE YOUR ACCOUNT NUMBER ON YOUR CHECK AND MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

PLEASE CUT  AT THE DOTTED LINE AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

01/30/2023

AMOUNT PAID:

Print Date:

409-766-2481, 1-877-766-2284

COFFEY JASON & JILLENA MATA
7120 E HUNTER DR
HITCHCOCK, TX  77563

212894

Market Value

Land Improvement

Capped
Value

Homesite
 Value

Agricultural
Market Value

Non-Qualifying
Value

Assessed
 Value

 $12,000  $100,420  $0  $112,420  $0  $0 $112,420

Appraised
Value

 $112,420

 $0.00
 $1,004.18
 $1,004.18Total Tax:

Total Tax Paid to date:
Total Tax Remaining:

O65 HOMOVER 65        HOMESTEAD        
Exemptions:

GALVESTON CO

ROAD & FLOOD

HITCHCOCK ISD

COLL OF THE MAINLAND

Taxing
Unit

Assessed
Value (100%)

 $29,936

 $29,936

 $62,420

 $65,936

 0.3675870

 0.0084430

 1.2046000

 0.2676200

Taxable
Value

Tax
Rate

 $102.74

 $2.53

 $751.91

 $147.00

Tax

 O65, HOM

 O65, HOM

 O65, HOM

 O65, HOM

 $82,484.00

 $82,484.00

 $50,000.00

 $46,484.00

Exemptions

 $112,420

 $112,420

 $112,420

 $112,420

$___________________._____

*212894*

IF YOU ARE 65 YEARS OF AGE OR OLDER OR ARE DISABLED AND THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS YOUR RESIDENCE 
HOMESTEAD, YOU SHOULD CONTACT THE APPRAISAL DISTRICT REGARDING ANY ENTITLEMENT YOU MAY HAVE TO A POSTPONEMENT IN
THE PAYMENT OF THESE TAXES.

AMOUNT DUE IF PAID BY:

 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

02/28/2023   7%01/31/2023   0% 03/31/2023   9% 05/01/2023   11% 05/31/2023   13%

 $0.00

06/30/2023   15%

0000000212894 0000000000 0000000000 0000000000 0000000000 0

School Information:
HITCHCOCK ISD              2022 M&O .80460000 I&S .40000000 Total 1.2046000  2021 M&O .87200000 I&S .20000000 Total 1.0720000

Code Amount

  

4.1.74

 

411300000052000Appr. Dist. No.: 

~~212894.2022_.pdf~~


