2022 TAX STATEMENT

CHERYL E. JOHNSON, PCC GALVESTON COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 722 Moody Galveston, TX 77550

Certified Owner:

Account No: 212894

COFFEY JASON & JILLENA MATA 7120 E HUNTER DR HITCHCOCK, TX 77563

Legal Description:

ABST 175 J SPILLMAN SUR LOT 52 HUNTER

CAMP UNRECORDED SUB

Legal Acres: .1172

Appr. Dist. No.:411300000052000 Parcel Address:7120 E HUNTER

As of Date: 01/30/2023				Print Date: 01/30/2023				
Market Value		II	Assessed	Capped	Homesite	Agricultural	Non-Qualifying	
Land	Improvement	Value	Value	Value	Value	Market Value	Value	
\$12,000	\$100,420	\$112,420	\$112,420	\$0	\$112,420	\$0	\$0	

Taxing	Assessed	Exemptions		Taxable	Tax	T
Unit	Value (100%)	Code	Amount	Value	Rate	Tax
GALVESTON CO	\$112,420	O65, HOM	\$82,484.00	\$29,936	0.3675870	\$102.74
ROAD & FLOOD	\$112,420	O65, HOM	\$82,484.00	\$29,936	0.0084430	\$2.53
HITCHCOCK ISD	\$112,420	O65, HOM	\$50,000.00	\$62,420	1.2046000	\$751.91
COLL OF THE MAINLAND	\$112,420	O65, HOM	\$46,484.00	\$65,936	0.2676200	\$147.00

\$1,004.18 **Total Tax:** \$1,004.18 **Total Tax Paid to date:**

\$0.00

Total Tax Remaining:

Exemptions:

OVER 65 HOM HOMESTEAD

AMOUNT DUE IF PAID BY:

01/31/2023 0%	02/28/2023 7%	03/31/2023 9%	05/01/2023 11%	05/31/2023 13%	06/30/2023 15%
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

IF YOU ARE 65 YEARS OF AGE OR OLDER OR ARE DISABLED AND THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS YOUR RESIDENCE HOMESTEAD, YOU SHOULD CONTACT THE APPRAISAL DISTRICT REGARDING ANY ENTITLEMENT YOU MAY HAVE TO A POSTPONEMENT IN THE PAYMENT OF THESE TAXES.

School Information:

HITCHCOCK ISD 2022 M&O .80460000 I&S .40000000 Total 1.2046000 2021 M&O .87200000 I&S .20000000 Total 1.0720000

PLEASE CUT AT THE DOTTED LINE AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

4.1.74

Print Date: 01/30/2023

PLEASE NOTE YOUR ACCOUNT NUMBER ON YOUR CHECK AND MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

Galveston County Tax Office 722 Moody Galveston, Texas 77550 409-766-2481, 1-877-766-2284

212894 COFFEY JASON & JILLENA MATA 7120 E HUNTER DR HITCHCOCK, TX 77563

AMOUNT PAID:	
\$	